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BID TABULATION FORM  00 43 33 - 1 

SECTION 00 43 33 – BID TABULATION FORM 

PART 1 - GENERAL 

1.1 RELATED DOCUMENTS 

A. 00 41 13 - Bid Form (SBP-6.13) 

1.2 SUMMARY (Not Applicable) 

1.3 DEFINITIONS (Not Applicable) 

1.4 BID TABULATION FORM 

A. FORM: State of Colorado form “Bid Tabulation Form” (SBP-6.132).  

B. A copy of the above noted form is attached to the end of this section. 

C. Additional State and University of Colorado forms to be attached to the submitted bid are listed in the 

Articles below. 

1.5 PROCEDURES  

A. This form will be used to document receipt of sealed bids and other required forms. 

PART 2 - PRODUCTS (Not Applicable) 

PART 3 - EXECUTION (Not Applicable) 

END OF SECTION 00 43 33 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 



 

SBP-6.132 

Issued 8/2023 

 

STATE OF COLORADO 

OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT 

STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAM 

 

BID TABULATION FORM 

Institution/Agency:  Date:  

Project No./Name:  Opened By:  

  Tabulated By:  

 

 

REQUIRED INFORMATION ALTERNATE NO. (If Applicable) 

Bidder Bid  

Bond 

Addenda (s) # Base 

Proposal 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1.            

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

 


